TABLE 3.14

Exports of Manufactured Goods
January-June

Electronics, electrical machinery and
appliances

Semiconductors
Electronic equipment and parts
Machinery and electrical products

Non-E&E
Chemicals, chemical and plastic products
Petroleum products
Iron, steel and metal products
Wood based products
Textiles, apparel and footwear
Food, beverages and tobacco
Rubber products
Transport equipment
Non-metallic mineral products
Other manufactured goods

Total

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia and MATRADE.

RM million

2005 2006
133,888 143,673
44,523 44,972
53,878 60,714
35,488 37,987
72,779 84,543
16,105 16,439
8,970 12,098
8,569 11,082
6,382 6,689
4,967 5,408
4,808 5,504
3,317 4,249
2,814 5,067
1,416 1,589
15,430 16,418
206,667 228,215

Change
(%)

2005 2006
9.3 7.3
1.3 1.0
15.9 12.7
10.6 7.0
13.8 16.2
11.6 2.1
34.3 34.9
12.8 29.3
11.3 4.8
-0.5 8.9
9.9 15.1
10.9 28.1
42.3 80.0
-7.5 12.2
13.3 5.8
10.9 10.4

2005

64.8
21.5
26.1
17.2

35.2
7.8
4.3
4.1
3.1
2.4
2.3
1.6
1.4
0.7
7.5

100.0

Share
(%)

2006

63.0
19.7
26.6
16.6

37.0
7.2
5.3
4.9
2.9
2.4
2.4
1.9
2.2
0.7
7.2

100.0
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