TABLE 3.14

Exports of Manufactured Goods January-June

	RM million		Change (%)		Share (%)	
	2005	2006	2005	2006	2005	2006
Electronics, electrical machinery and						
appliances	133,888	143,673	9.3	7.3	64.8	63.0
Semiconductors	44,523	44,972	1.3	1.0	21.5	19.7
Electronic equipment and parts	53,878	60,714	15.9	12.7	26.1	26.6
Machinery and electrical products	35,488	37,987	10.6	7.0	17.2	16.6
Non-E&E	72,779	84,543	13.8	16.2	35.2	37.0
Chemicals, chemical and plastic products	16,105	16,439	11.6	2.1	7.8	7.2
Petroleum products	8,970	12,098	34.3	34.9	4.3	5.3
Iron, steel and metal products	8,569	11,082	12.8	29.3	4.1	4.9
Wood based products	6,382	6,689	11.3	4.8	3.1	2.9
Textiles, apparel and footwear	4,967	5,408	-0.5	8.9	2.4	2.4
Food, beverages and tobacco	4,808	5,504	9.9	15.1	2.3	2.4
Rubber products	3,317	4,249	10.9	28.1	1.6	1.9
Transport equipment	2,814	5,067	42.3	80.0	1.4	2.2
Non-metallic mineral products	1,416	1,589	-7.5	12.2	0.7	0.7
Other manufactured goods	15,430	16,418	13.3	5.8	7.5	7.2
Total	206,667	228,215	10.9	10.4	100.0	100.0